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Kazorin Nikita
CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Certified for:
Officer in charge of navigational watch
(Oow)

Crewell ID: 327863

Main info
Name /Surname: Kazorin Nikita

Position applied for: = 3rd Officer Desired Vessel Type: Carg.o vesgels
Container carriers
14.04.2000 Ukraine,
Minimum salary $: = 3100 Birthday / Place of birth: | Autonomous Republic of
Crimea, city of Alushta

Phones: ;(7)9Z589264121 +7918 065- Citizenship: = Russia

Country of residence /

E-mail: | nikita.kazorin@mail.ru Russia, Moscow

City:
Messenger: | +79789264121 Home address: | 6 Reutovskaya Street
English level: | Good Closest airport: | Moscow
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Seaman's book 0296242 07.09.2018 Russia 07.03.2028
International passport 7590284 19.04.2018 Russia 19.04.2028

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Officer in charge of navigational watch (OOW)

Professional license NVS207537934 28.03.2023 Russia 31.05.2026

Endorsement


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/327863/

Basic Safety Training 5022081793 30.05.2022
Security Awareness 5022081452 28.05.2022
Training
Advanced Fire Fighting 4022059787 11.04.2022
Proficiency in Survival
4022 77 18.04.2022
Craft and RB 0220598 8.04.20
Medical First Aid 5022061407 18.05.2022
GMDSS Endorsement NVS207537903 28.03.2023
ECDIS 4022080782 20.04.2022
Radar Management
012060458 1.05.2021
(ARPA+Radar) 5 06045 31.05
Liberia book 1945246
Panama book 0044566
OS (Ordinary Bulk carrier /
Seaman) XIN E/LIBERIA 51209 B&W /12240
AB (Able S WINDRAY REEFER / Reefer /7367 Akasaka / 7060
(Able Seaman) PANAMA eefer asaka
AVANGARD /
Trai ffi Ro-R 484 MAK / 442
rainee Officer RUSSIA 0-Ro /548 / 0
Sex: male Height: 172

Eyes color: GREEN Weight: 70

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

24.08.2024

14.07.2022

25.08.2024 -
18.01.2025

14.07.2022 -
09.07.2023

20.09.2018 -
31.01.2019

30.05.2027

28.05.2027

11.04.2027

18.04.2027

18.05.2027

28.03.2028

20.04.2027

31.05.2026

24.08.2029

08.07.2027

XIN E
MARITIME LTD
/LIBERIA

RENILS
NAVIGATION
S.A./PANAMA

ANSHIP /
RUSSIA

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 41



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Admirala Ushakova
Maritime state University

NAVIGATION

MOTHER

KAZORINA ALEVTINA

Additional skills:
Knowledge of other

languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

ENGLISH LEVEL GOOQOD,
MARLINS 90%

RUSSIAN, ENGLISH,
UKRAINEAN

+79787377631

6 Reutovskaya Street
Moscow
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